
富士見地区　サイズ別折込状況
Ｂ５ Ｂ４ Ｂ３ Ｂ２ Ｂ１ 合計

１月 12 271 160 23 2 468

２月 13 250 140 18 421

３月 13 316 207 28 2 566

４月 11 275 209 18 513

５月 11 231 152 18 1 413

６月 7 248 156 20 431

７月 12 241 162 26 1 442

８月 7 196 141 18 362

９月 5 214 162 14 1 396

10月 4 242 158 18 2 424

11月 10 253 163 17 4 447 Ｂ５ Ｂ４ Ｂ３ Ｂ２ Ｂ１ 合計

12月 7 230 181 35 3 456 112 2,967 1,991 253 16 5,339

合計 112 2,967 1,991 253 16 5,339 2.1 55.6 37.3 4.7 0.3 100.0

比率 2.1 55.6 37.3 4.7 0.3 100.0

合同企画株式会社　折込管理センター

0 

25 

50 

75 

100 

125 

150 

175 

200 

225 

250 

275 

300 

325 

１月 ２月 ３月 ４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 10月 11月 12月

Ｂ５

Ｂ４

Ｂ３

Ｂ２

Ｂ１

Ｂ５

2.1%

Ｂ４

55.6%

Ｂ３

37.3%

Ｂ２

4.7%

Ｂ１

0.3%


